
TOWN OF PLYMPTON-WYOMING 
BY-LAW NUMBER 98 of 2021 

SCHEDULE B 

SCHEDULE OF DEVELOPMENT CHARGES 

I 
Fire 
Parks and Recreation 
Public Works - Fleet and 
Facilities 

Single & 
Semi 

Detached 
Unit 

$918 
$657 

$1,390 

Administration - Studies 
Roads -f- $340 

$7,576 
, ~unicipal Wide Total (per unit) $10,881 . 

Multi-Units & 
Townhouses 

$648 
$464 
$981 

$240 
$5,349 
$7,682 

Apartment 

$575 
$411 
$870 

$213 
$4,742 
$6,811 

Service Category Non-Residential Charges (per sq.m) 
Fire 
Parks and Recreation 
Public Works - Fleet and Facilities 
Administration - Studies 
Roads I 

Municipal Wide Total (per sq. m) 

-----------
$0.16 

$­
$0.24 
$0.06 
$1.22 
$1.67 

23 


