TOWN OF PLYMPTON-WYOMING BY-LAW NUMBER 98 of 2021

SCHEDULE B

SCHEDULE OF DEVELOPMENT CHARGES

	Single & Semi Detached Unit	Multi-Units & Townhouses	Apartment
Fire	\$918	\$648	\$575
Parks and Recreation	\$657	\$464	\$411
Public Works – Fleet and Facilities	\$1,390	\$981	\$870
Administration - Studies	\$340	\$240	\$213
Roads	\$7,576	\$5,349	\$4,742
Municipal Wide Total (per unit)	\$10,881	\$7,682	\$6,811

Service Category	Non-Residential Charges (per sq.m)	
Fire	\$0.16	
Parks and Recreation	\$ -	
Public Works - Fleet and Facilities	\$0.24	
Administration - Studies	\$0.06	
Roads	\$1.22	
Municipal Wide Total (per sq. m)	\$1.67	